CLE Evaluation - Mediating with a Party with a Mental Illness/Disability

Q1 Overall, how did this CLE meet your expectations? Was it...

Answered: 15  Skipped: 0

A lot better
than expected

Better than
expected

About what |
expected

Worse than
expected

A lot worse
than expected

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
A lot better than expected 26.67%
Better than expected 40.00%
About what | expected 33.33%
Worse than expected 0.00%
A lot worse than expected 0.00%
TOTAL
# gEIE_OW, PLEASE ENTER ANY OBSERVATIONS REGARDING SPECIFIC SESSIONS AT THE DATE
LE:
1 Shannon talked about capacity to mediate in terms that are generally applicable to all people, not 7/127/2018 11:41 AM
just people with disabilities
2 the phone clarity was awful - questions from audience could not be heard and not repeated 7/27/2018 7:28 AM
3 Don't like the choices, | expected greatness knowing the presenter! 7/26/2018 7:36 PM
4 Although content was good, it was very difficult to hear the various individuals speaking, and in the ~ 7/26/2018 5:08 PM

second hour, it seemed that the members of the audience spoke more than the speaker with the
microphone, so | felt that | missed out on some good exchanges.
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ANSWER CHOICES
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Q2 Was this CLE relevant to your practice area?

Answered: 15  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
RESPONSES

100.00%

0.00%
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Q3 Why wasn't this CLE relevant to your practice area?

Answered: 0 Skipped: 15

RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.
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Q4 How useful was the content presented?

Answered: 14  Skipped: 1

Extremely
useful
Very ettt _

Somewhat useful

Not so useful

Not at all
useful

ANSWER CHOICES

Extremely useful

Very useful

Somewhat useful

Not so useful

Not at all useful

TOTAL

AT 0N

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
RESPONSES
42.86% 6
35.71% 5
21.43% 3
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
14

IN WHAT WAY? DATE

Useful tips for dealing with people with mental health issues 7/127/2018 4:18 PM

See answer to question 2 7/27/2018 11:42 AM

Clarification of strategy for mediation. 7/27/2018 9:56 AM

It was a checklist reminder of all of the various factors contributing to how lawyers deal with their 7/27/2018 9:53 AM

clients in general.

Whether it's as a mediator or as an attorney, it is useful to know how to flag potential problems 7/27/2018 9:16 AM

with competency and ability to make a binding agreement.

| work with many who are so challenged

| am a mediator in small claims, civil cases. We encounter parties with capacity issues.

Tips and sensitivities weel explained. Active exercises good as well.
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7/26/2018 7:38 PM
7/26/2018 4:12 PM
7/26/2018 3:52 PM
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immediately?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 3

RESPONSES

Listen more carefully to people with MH issues

more finely tune my functional capacity assessment
variety

Be more aware of need for assessment at the outset
Proactive compentency awareness

Flag behavior that could be problematic for binding agreement, and possible tools to resolve
issues.

Can't answer at the moment!

Some of the actual hands-on suggested language
Realizing my own limitations.

More awareness than ever to signs and needs...
it will depend on what mediations come up next.

Accommodations for capacity issues.
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Q5 What strategy or tool did you learn that you will put to use

DATE

7/27/2018 4:18 PM
7/27/2018 11:42 AM
7/27/2018 9:56 AM
7/27/2018 9:53 AM
7/27/2018 9:25 AM
7/27/2018 9:16 AM

7/26/2018 7:38 PM
7/26/2018 5:09 PM
7/26/2018 4:12 PM
7/26/2018 3:52 PM
7/26/2018 3:12 PM
7/26/2018 2:51 PM
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Q6 Did the content of this session meet the stated learning objectives?

Answered: 14  Skipped: 1

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00%

No 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q7 In what way did this CLE fail to meet your learning goals?

Answered: 0 Skipped: 15

RESPONSES DATE

There are no responses.
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Q8 Please rate the effectiveness of each faculty member:

Answered: 14  Skipped: 1

Shannon
Driscoll
0] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
EXTREMELY VERY SOMEWHAT NOT SO NOT AT ALL N/A TOTAL WEIGHTED
EFFECTIVE EFFECTIVE EFFECTIVE EFFECTIVE EFFECTIVE AVERAGE
Shannon 57.14% 42.86% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Driscoll 8 6 0 0 0 0 14 4.57
# COMMENTS: DATE
1 She kept the program interesting 7/127/2018 4:22 PM
2 Very knowledgeable AND open to people's ideas 7/127/2018 11:43 AM
3 Need to be able to quiet the room down more quickly, it was a talkative group! 7/27/2018 9:17 AM
4 Shannon's a fabulous trainer. 7/26/2018 7:40 PM
5 Excellent/knowledgable 7/26/2018 3:57 PM
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Q9 How would you like to receive information about future CLE
programs?

Answered: 12 Skipped: 3

Bar Bulletin
CLE Planner...

CLE Website

Bar Bulletin
CLE ad

State Bar
E-news (week...

Bar Bulletin
Calendar

E-mail from
State Bar

Facebook

Twitter

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Bar Bulletin CLE Planner (color insert) 50.00%

CLE Website 41.67%

Bar Bulletin CLE ad 50.00%

State Bar E-news (weekly e-newsletter) 33.33%

Bar Bulletin Calendar 33.33%
E-mail from State Bar 66.67%
Facebook 0.00%

Twitter 0.00%

Total Respondents: 12

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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Q10 In what ways can the Center for Legal Education improve your
learning experience?

Answered: 4  Skipped: 11

RESPONSES DATE

N/A 7/27/2018 4:22 PM
viewing the slides as the speaker is presenting would have also helped me be able to follow along 7/26/2018 5:18 PM
better

Things are good. | have no real comment on this. 7/26/2018 3:57 PM
We get way too many emails from various CLE providers, most of which are not relevant or are 7/26/2018 3:17 PM

just wrong (e.g., no science supports the concept that one can spot a liar). Fewer emails would
improve my life.
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Q11 What other topics and presenters would you like to see at future CLE
programs?

Answered: 3  Skipped: 12

# RESPONSES DATE

*Dealing with people who are homeless or have mental health and substance abuse issues in civil 7/127/2018 4:22 PM
litigation and hearings. *Attorney Well Being

2 Protecting the rights of mentally ill in civil commitment proceedings. 7/27/2018 9:58 AM
3 Mediating with culturally diverse groups; Native Americans 7/26/2018 7:40 PM
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Q12 | prefer the following types of learning methods (please see
descriptions below):

Answered: 14  Skipped: 1

Lecture:
university-s...

Large Group
Discussion:...

Small Group
Discussion:...

Case Study: a
lecture whic...

Role Play:
interactive,...
0% 10%  20%  30% 40% 50% 60%  70%  80%  90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Lecture: university-style talk to a large audience, using visual aids 71.43%
Large Group Discussion: open forum which allows audience to pose questions to presenter(s) 57.14%
Small Group Discussion: breakout sessions where attendees form small groups moderated by faculty 28.57%
Case Study: a lecture which centers around a specific case or cases relevant to the topic 50.00%
Role Play: interactive, audience participation-based scenarios such as a mock trial 28.57%

Total Respondents: 14
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Q13 The Center for Legal Education is an accredited course provider
through the New Mexico State Bar Foundation. How likely are you to
attend a future Center for Legal Education course?

Answered: 14  Skipped: 1

Extremely
likely

Somewhat likely

Not so likely

Not at all
likely

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Extremely likely 71.43%

Very likely 14.29%
Somewhat likely 14.29%

Not so likely 0.00%

Not at all likely 0.00%
TOTAL
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